
Resultat lista för Bengtsfors Träffen 2007-04-01

Junior 1. Erik Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 52 p

Dam 2 1. Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PK 62 p
2. Amie Blomer Öpsk 61 p
3. Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 59 p
4. Ewa Andersson Vargöns Pk 53 p
5. Kristina Everbrink Västbo Pk 48 p

Dam 3 1. Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk 64 p
2. Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings Psf 64 p
3. Ingbritt Svantesson PK Hjorten 60 p
4. Elsa Svantessob PK Hjorten 53 p

Vy 1. Ragnar Nilsen Södra Dals Psf 65 p B
2. Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk 59 p
3. Torbjörn Jonasson Överby PK 58 p
4. Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping 58 p
5. Uno Ottosson Överby PK 57 p

Vä 1. Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings Psf 65 p B
2. Leif Berg Överby PK 61 p
3. Allan Kling Fryksdalens PK 60 p
4. Sven-Olof Olsson Arvika PK 59 p
5. Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorp Psk 51 p
6. Jan Larsson Åmål PK 51 p
7. Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 44 p
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C 1 1. Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 64 p
2. Tomas Svensson P4 IF 61 p
3. Lars Dhalström Fryksdalens PK 59 p
4. Ulf Karlhagen Överby PK 43 p
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C 2 1. Jan Färnlöf Överby PK 68 p B
2. Ulf Jansson Melleruds Psk 63 p
3. Mikael Hellde´n Trollhättan PK 63 p
4. Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 62 p
5. Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 50 p
6. Cyrkic Resad Trollhättan PK 48 p
7. Magnus Persson Åmåls PK 47 p
8. Niklas Andersson Eds Psk 47 p
9. Jerry Olsson Trollhättan PK 28 p
10. Thoma Franze´n Åmåls PK 28 p

C 3 1. P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 69 p S
2. Johan Nilsson I 2 SKF 69 p S
3. Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping PSF 69 p S
4. Klas Svensson P 4 69 p S
5. Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals Psf 69 p S
6. Erik Nilsson I 2 SKF 69 p S
7. Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pssk 68 p B
8. Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs 67 p B
9. Hans Zakrisson Åmåls PK 67 p B
10. Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 67 p B
11. Olof Jakobsson Eds Psk 67 p B
12. Peter Hjortstam Alingsås 67 p B
13. Christer Skoog Örebro Pssk 67 p B
14. Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 66 p B
15. Kent Boström Ramsberg PSK 66 p B
16. Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 62 p
17. Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsberg PSK 60 p
18. Tomas Rundqvist Eds Psk 59 p
19. Gert Andersson Vargöns Pk 57 p
20. Christer Karlsson Lidköping PSF 57 p
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B 2 1. Amie Blome´r Örebro Pssk 67 p
2. Sven Olof Olsson Arvika PK 63 p
3. Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdebs PK 56 p

B 3 1. P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 69 p S
2. Johan Nilsson I 2 SKF 69 p S
3. Christer Skoog Örebro Pssk 68 p B
4. Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pssk 67 p
5. Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs Psk 66 p
6. Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings PF 65 p
7. Kent Boström Ramsbergs Psk 63 p
8. Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens Psk 60 p

A 1 1. Tomas Svensson P 4- IF 56 p
2. Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 47 p

A 2 1. Jan Färnlöf Överby PK 66 p S
2. Magnus Persson Åmåls PK 60 p B
3. Allan Kling Fryksdalens Psk 57 p
4. Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 49 p
5. Niklas Andersson Eds Psk 37 p
6. Jerry Olsson Trollhättans PK 14 p

A 3 1. Perer Hjortstam Alingsås Ksf 63 p S
2. Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals Psf 62 p B
3. Erik Nilsson I 2 SKF 61 p B
4. Gert Andersson Vargöns Pk 60 p B
5. Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 60 p B
6. Olof Jakobsson Eds Psk 58 p
7. Hans Zachrisson Åmåls PK 57 p
8. Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 57 p
9. Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens Psk 54 p
10. Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals Psf 53 p
11. Christer Karlsson Lidköpings PF 46 p
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R 1 1. Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 47 p
2. Ulf Karlhagen Överby PK 46 p

R 2 1. Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PK 53 p
2. Mikael Hellde´n Trollhättan PK 53 p
3. Sven-Olof Olsson Arvika PK 51 p
4.Magnus Persson Åmåls PK 51 p
5. Uno Ottosson Överby PK 49 p
6. Leif Berg Överby PK 49 p
7. Torbjörn Jonasson Överby PK 48 p
8. Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 44 p
9. Hans Jansson Trollhättan PK 42 p
10. Curkic Resad Trollhättan PK 33 p

R 3 1. Lennare Gustafsson Lidköping PSF 58 p S
2. Erik Nilsson I 2 SKF 58 p S
3. Kent Boström Ramsberg PSK 58 p S
4. Klas Svensson P 4 58 p S
5. Johan Nilsson I 2 SKF 57 p B
6. Mona Rundqvist Lidköping PSF 57 p B
7. Tommy Rundqvist Eds Pk 57 p B
8. Peter Hjortstam Allingsås PK 55 p B
9.Hans Zachrisson Åmåls PK 54 p
10. Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk 54p
11. Ari Pirttijarvi Ramsberg PSK 54 p
12. Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping PSF 54 p
13. Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk 53 p
14. Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs Pk 51 p
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